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Dr. John Zhu Faculty 5014 jzhu@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Alice Camuti (Ex-Officio) Administrative 5012 acamuti@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Dan Combs Faculty 5063 dlcombs@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Joseph Slater Administrative 5005 jslater@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5046 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Darron Smith Administrative 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Barbara Jared Faculty 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Kimberly Hanna Administrative 5001 khanna@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Samantha Hutson Faculty 5035 shutson@tnttech.edu 2024
Dr. Hayden Mattingly Faculty 5152 hmattingly@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Michael Burduck (chair) Faculty 5053 mburduck@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Alfred Kalyanapu Faculty 5015 akalyanapu@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Michael B. Phillips Faculty 5043 mbphillips@tntech.edu 2026


